BREAKFAST SANDWICHES SERVED
On freshly baked barm, toast or muffins

FRESH SANDWICHES & SALADS

Home roasted, freshly sliced meats

SINGLE ITEM BARM | BAG, TOAST
Bacon / Sausage / Melted Cheddar | £4.50 £4.80
Egg (Single or Double) £4.40 £4.80
70p ADDITIONS

Bacon. Sausage, Black Pudding, Spam, Scrambled Egg
50p ADDITIONS
Egg, Beans, Mushrooms, Cheese, Onions, Tomatoes

BREAKFAST BOX

2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, Fried & Scrambled Egg,
Mushrooms, Beans, Tomatoes, Toast & a Brew

Ham - Chicken -
Turkey - Beef Topside
Ham & Cheddar
Chicken Mayo & Bacon
Prawn Marie Rose

Thai Sweet Chilli Chicken
Chicken and Mayo
Chicken Tikka

B.LT.

Tuna Mayo

Tuna & Sweetcorn
Cheddar

Egg Mayo

BARM

£4.80
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.00
£550
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.20
£4.20

BAGUETTE

£5.30
£5.60
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.60
£4.60

SALAD BOX

£6.20
£6.30
£6.30
£6.30
£6.20
£6.00
£6.20
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.20
£5.20

BAGUETTES SPECIALS

Jamaican Jerk Chicken & Chilli Cheddar
Piri Piri Chicken, Roasted Peppers & Onions
Turkey, Sausage, Sage Stuffing & Cranberry
Spicy Chicken Fillet, Coleslaw & Lettuce

MARLEY
FERNANDO
ST. NICKLAS
COLONEL
THE CLUB
LOUISV
BAARTY
0THO GOOD
FRANKLIN

‘Baguette Club’: Chicken, Turkey & Bacon

Roast Ham, Goats Cheese, Red Peppers & Balsamic
Home Roast Lamb, Mint & Onions

Chorizo, Chicken, Roasted Peppers & Onions
BBQ Chicken, Crispy Bacon & Cheddar

BARM £6.50 § BAGUETTE £700 |§ SALADBOX £750

TOASTED STUFF

Toast Slice 60p
Toasted Currant Teacake £150
HOT DRINKS

Tea OR Instant Coffee £2.00
Fresh Brew Filter Coffee £2.50
Hot Chocolate £3.25
Cappuccino £3.25
Latte £3.25

ADD CRISP SALAD TO SANDWICH OR BOX

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Sliced Egg, Cress, Mixed Onion
FULL SALAD £1.25

SINGLE 25P

50p ADDITIONS

Beetroot, Pickled Onions, Piccalilli, Sage Stuffing, Coleslaw,
Basil Pesto, Sun Dried Tomatoes

LARGE FOR JACKET PQTATO £1.50

HOT STEAK SANDWICH

BARM £650 BAGUETTE £700
50p ADDITIONS

Cheddar, Mushrooms, Grilled Tomatoes, Onions,
Roasted Peppers, Stilton

PASTA SALAD BOX

Chicken, Crispy Bacon, Sun Dried Tomatoes,
Roast Veg, Pine Nuts & Pesto

£6.25

HOMEMADE
SOUPOFTHEDAY -0+

CLAYTON PARK AWARD WINNING PIES

Sausage Roll £250
Meat Pie £3.25
Cheese & Onion Pie £3.50
Steak & Pepper Pie £350
Meat & Potato Pie £3.50

ROLL /0P

LARGE £4.50




