BREAKFAST SANDWICHES SERVED On freshly baked barm, toast or muffins

SINGLE ITEM	BARM	BAG, TOAST
Bacon / Sausage / Melted Cheddar	£4.50	£4.80
Egg (Single or Double)	£4.40	£4.80

70p ADDITIONS

Bacon. Sausage, Black Pudding, Spam, Scrambled Egg **50p ADDITIONS**

Egg, Beans, Mushrooms, Cheese, Onions, Tomatoes

BREAKFAST BOX

2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, Fried & Scrambled Egg, Mushrooms, Beans, Tomatoes, Toast & a Brew £9,50

TOASTED STUFF Toast Slice 60p **Toasted Currant Teacake** £1.50

HOT DRINKS Tea OR Instant Coffee Fresh Brew Filter Coffee Hot Chocolate Cappuccino	£2.00 £2.50 £3.25 £3.25
Latte	£3.25

FRESH SANDWICHES & SALADS

Home roasted, freshly sliced meats

	BARM	BAGUETTE	SALAD BOX
Ham · Chicken ·			
Turkey · Beef Topside	£4.80	£5.30	£6.20
Ham & Cheddar	£5.00	£5.60	£6.30
Chicken Mayo & Bacon	£5.50	£6.00	£6.30
Prawn Marie Rose	£5.50	£6.00	£6.30
Thai Sweet Chilli Chicken	£5.50	£6.00	£6.20
Chicken and Mayo	£5.00	£5.50	£6.00
Chicken Tikka	£5.50	£6.00	£6.20
B.L.T.	£5.00	£5.50	£6.00
Tuna Mayo	£5.00	£5.50	£6.00
Tuna & Sweetcorn	£5.00	£5.50	£6.00
Cheddar	£4.20	£4.60	£5.20
Egg Mayo	£4.20	£4.60	£5.20

ADD CRISP SALAD TO SANDWICH OR BOX

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Sliced Egg, Cress, Mixed Onion

SINGLE 25P

FULL SALAD £1.25 LARGE FOR JACKET POTATO £1.50

£6.25

50p ADDITIONS

Beetroot, Pickled Onions, Piccalilli, Sage Stuffing, Coleslaw, Basil Pesto, Sun Dried Tomatoes

PASTA SALAD BOX

Chicken, Crispy Bacon, Sun Dried Tomatoes, Roast Veg, Pine Nuts & Pesto

BAGUETTES SPECIALS

MARLEY	Jamaican Jerk Chicken & Chilli Cheddar
FERNANDO	Piri Piri Chicken, Roasted Peppers & Onions
ST. NICKLAS	Turkey, Sausage, Sage Stuffing & Cranberry
COLONEL	Spicy Chicken Fillet, Coleslaw & Lettuce
THE CLUB	'Baguette Club': Chicken, Turkey & Bacon
LOUIS V	Roast Ham, Goats Cheese, Red Peppers & Balsamic
BAARTY	Home Roast Lamb, Mint & Onions
O THO GOOD	Chorizo, Chicken, Roasted Peppers & Onions
FRANKLIN	BBO Chicken, Crispy Bacon & Cheddar

BARM £6.50 BAGUETTE £7.00 SALAD BOX £7.50

HOT STEAK SANDWICH

BARM £6.50 **BAGUETTE** £7.00

50p ADDITIONS

Cheddar, Mushrooms, Grilled Tomatoes, Onions, Roasted Peppers, Stilton

CLAYTON PARK AWARD WINNING PIES

Sausage Roll	£2.50
Meat Pie	£3.25
Cheese & Onion Pie	£3.50
Steak & Pepper Pie	£3.50
Meat & Potato Pie	£3.50

HOMEMADE

REG £4.00

LARGE £4.50

ROLL 70P